
Nr meczu Runda 1 Para 2 para Wynik Set 1 Set 2 Set 3
1 I ŚL1/Caputa, O./Matusik, W. vs 2:0 21 : 0 21 : 0

2 I ŚW3/Paszkiel, W./Misiewicz, L. vs PDK2/Gorgosz, L./Kaczmarczyk, K. 0:2 14 : 21 07 : 21

3 I DLN2/Kleszcz, J./Kobiela, E. vs ŚL3/Dudek, O./Sitek, A. 2:0 21 : 16 21 : 10

4 I MŁP4/Bogdan, A./Stokłosa, K. vs ŚW1/Kaleta, A./Kędzior, M. 2:0 24 : 22 21 : 18

5 I ŁDŻ1/Balicka, J./Sobanty, Z. vs ŚL4/Kurczyna, S./Michalec, M. 1:2 21 : 19 12 : 21 12 : 15

6 I DLN3/Chorąża, J./Gołębiowska, A. vs MŁP2/Klimecka, K./Majerska, O. 2:0 21 : 15 21 : 14

7 I OPO2/Gawlik, A./Sroka, L. vs PDK3/Buda, E./Kita, N. 2:0 21 : 13 21 : 05

8 I OPO4/Panek, J./Piwko, D. vs LUB1/Sienkiewicz, K./Radelczuk, J. 0:2 15 : 21 11 : 21

9 I DLN1/Wożniak, K./Pańko, J. vs LUB4/Tymińska, K./Kowalska, J. 2:0 21 : 10 21 : 08

10 I LUB3/Moryl, K./Borkowska, O. vs ŚW2/Kaleta, N./Kurowska, A. 0:2 15 : 21 08 : 21

11 I ŚL2/Wróbel, A./Malkiewicz, E. vs OPO3/Gandor, K./Białek, J. 2:1 19 : 21 21 : 12 18 : 16

12 I ŁDZ4/Jaryszek, A./Dróżdż, N. vs OPO1/Rudy, M./Madziała, M. 2:0 25 : 23 21 : 04

13 I PDK1/Kosak, W./Kaczkowska, J. vs ŚL5/Kozak, M./Chmielewska, M. 0:2 09 : 21 08 : 21

14 I ŁDZ3/Krawczyk, N./Łyżwa, M. vs LUB2/Kowalczyk, N./Romanowicz, K. 0:2 13 : 21 15 : 21

15 I ŁDZ2/Rozwalak, K./Olszacka, P. vs MŁP3/Salawa, M./Lewińska, M. 0:2 07 : 21 11 : 21

16 I PDK4/Bazan, A./Kuśmierczyk, J. vs MŁP1/Kruczek, M./Causanu-Bielak, I. 0:2 07 : 21 11 : 21

17 II ŚL1/Caputa, O./Matusik, W. vs PDK2/Gorgosz, L./Kaczmarczyk, K. 2:0 21 : 09 21 : 12

18 II DLN2/Kleszcz, J./Kobiela, E. vs MŁP4/Bogdan, A./Stokłosa, K. 2:0 21 : 15 21 : 18

19 II ŚL4/Kurczyna, S./Michalec, M. vs DLN3/Chorąża, J./Gołębiowska, A. 2:0 21 : 19 21 : 10

20 II OPO2/Gawlik, A./Sroka, L. vs LUB1/Sienkiewicz, K./Radelczuk, J. 0:2 17 : 21 09 : 21

21 II DLN1/Wożniak, K./Pańko, J. vs ŚW2/Kaleta, N./Kurowska, A. 2:0 21 : 14 21 : 09

22 II ŚL2/Wróbel, A./Malkiewicz, E. vs ŁDZ4/Jaryszek, A./Dróżdż, N. 2:0 21 : 19 21 : 13

23 II ŚL5/Kozak, M./Chmielewska, M. vs LUB2/Kowalczyk, N./Romanowicz, K. 2:0 21 : 15 21 : 19

24 II MŁP3/Salawa, M./Lewińska, M. vs MŁP1/Kruczek, M./Causanu-Bielak, I. 2:0 21 : 13 21 : 18

25 25 ŚW3/Paszkiel, W./Misiewicz, L. 0:2 0 : 21 0 : 21

26 25 ŚL3/Dudek, O./Sitek, A. vs ŚW1/Kaleta, A./Kędzior, M. 0:2 16 : 21 18 : 21

27 25 ŁDŻ1/Balicka, J./Sobanty, Z. vs MŁP2/Klimecka, K./Majerska, O. 2:1 13 : 21 21 : 17 15 : 06

28 25 PDK3/Buda, E./Kita, N. vs OPO4/Panek, J./Piwko, D. 0:2 18 : 21 14 : 21

29 25 LUB4/Tymińska, K./Kowalska, J. vs LUB3/Moryl, K./Borkowska, O. 0:2 19 : 21 08 : 21

30 25 OPO3/Gandor, K./Białek, J. vs OPO1/Rudy, M./Madziała, M. 1:2 24 : 26 23 : 21 07 : 15

31 25 PDK1/Kosak, W./Kaczkowska, J. vs ŁDZ3/Krawczyk, N./Łyżwa, M. 0:2 05 : 21 06 : 21

32 25 ŁDZ2/Rozwalak, K./Olszacka, P. vs PDK4/Bazan, A./Kuśmierczyk, J. 2:0 21 : 06 21 : 10

33 17 ŚW3/Paszkiel, W./Misiewicz, L. vs MŁP1/Kruczek, M./Causanu-Bielak, I. 0:2 11 : 21 07 : 21

34 17 ŚW1/Kaleta, A./Kędzior, M. vs LUB2/Kowalczyk, N./Romanowicz, K. 0:2 19 : 21 24 : 26

35 17 ŁDŻ1/Balicka, J./Sobanty, Z. vs ŁDZ4/Jaryszek, A./Dróżdż, N. 2:1 21 : 19 19 : 21 15 : 13

36 17 OPO4/Panek, J./Piwko, D. vs ŚW2/Kaleta, N./Kurowska, A. 0:2 16 : 21 18 : 21



37 17 LUB3/Moryl, K./Borkowska, O. vs OPO2/Gawlik, A./Sroka, L. 0:2 06 : 21 19 : 21

38 17 OPO1/Rudy, M./Madziała, M. vs DLN3/Chorąża, J./Gołębiowska, A. 2:1 21 : 13 18 : 21 15 : 13

39 17 ŁDZ3/Krawczyk, N./Łyżwa, M. vs MŁP4/Bogdan, A./Stokłosa, K. 2:1 21 : 19 15 : 21 15 : 10

40 17 ŁDZ2/Rozwalak, K./Olszacka, P. vs PDK2/Gorgosz, L./Kaczmarczyk, K. 2:0 21 : 08 21 : 08

41 III ŚL1/Caputa, O./Matusik, W. vs DLN2/Kleszcz, J./Kobiela, E. 1:2 21 : 14 13 : 21 13 : 15

42 III ŚL4/Kurczyna, S./Michalec, M. vs LUB1/Sienkiewicz, K./Radelczuk, J. 1:2 21 : 19 17 : 21 09 : 15

43 III DLN1/Wożniak, K./Pańko, J. vs ŚL2/Wróbel, A./Malkiewicz, E. 2:0 21 : 16 21 : 17

44 III ŚL5/Kozak, M./Chmielewska, M. vs MŁP3/Salawa, M./Lewińska, M. 2:0 21 : 18 21 : 19

45 13 MŁP1/Kruczek, M./Causanu-Bielak, I. vs LUB2/Kowalczyk, N./Romanowicz, K. 2:0 21 : 19 21 : 17

46 13 ŁDŻ1/Balicka, J./Sobanty, Z. vs ŚW2/Kaleta, N./Kurowska, A. 2:0 21 : 18 21 : 04

47 13 OPO2/Gawlik, A./Sroka, L. vs OPO1/Rudy, M./Madziała, M. 1:2 15 : 21 22 : 20 09 : 15

48 13 ŁDZ3/Krawczyk, N./Łyżwa, M. vs ŁDZ2/Rozwalak, K./Olszacka, P. 0:2 15 : 21 15 : 21

49 9 MŁP1/Kruczek, M./Causanu-Bielak, I. vs ŚL4/Kurczyna, S./Michalec, M. 2:0 22 : 20 21 : 17

50 9 ŁDŻ1/Balicka, J./Sobanty, Z. vs ŚL1/Caputa, O./Matusik, W. 1:2 15 : 21 21 : 15 07 : 15

51 9 OPO1/Rudy, M./Madziała, M. vs MŁP3/Salawa, M./Lewińska, M. 0:2 12 : 21 19 : 21

52 9 ŁDZ2/Rozwalak, K./Olszacka, P. vs ŚL2/Wróbel, A./Malkiewicz, E. 0:2 08 : 21 18 : 21

53 IV DLN2/Kleszcz, J./Kobiela, E. vs LUB1/Sienkiewicz, K./Radelczuk, J. 2:0 21 : 12 21 : 19

54 IV DLN1/Wożniak, K./Pańko, J. vs ŚL5/Kozak, M./Chmielewska, M. 2:0 21 : 16 21 : 10

55 7 MŁP1/Kruczek, M./Causanu-Bielak, I. vs ŚL1/Caputa, O./Matusik, W. 2:1 21 : 18 15 : 21 15 : 13

56 7 MŁP3/Salawa, M./Lewińska, M. vs ŚL2/Wróbel, A./Malkiewicz, E. 2:0 21 : 12 21 : 12

57 5 ŚL5/Kozak, M./Chmielewska, M. vs MŁP1/Kruczek, M./Causanu-Bielak, I. 0:2 15 : 21 14 : 21

58 5 LUB1/Sienkiewicz, K./Radelczuk, J. vs MŁP3/Salawa, M./Lewińska, M. 0:2 12 : 21 15 : 21

59 Półfinał DLN2/Kleszcz, J./Kobiela, E. vs MŁP1/Kruczek, M./Causanu-Bielak, I. 0:2 15 : 21 18 : 21

60 Półfinał DLN1/Wożniak, K./Pańko, J. vs MŁP3/Salawa, M./Lewińska, M. 0:2 21 : 23 18 : 21

61 3/4 DLN2/Kleszcz, J./Kobiela, E. vs DLN1/Wożniak, K./Pańko, J. 0:2 11 : 21 12 : 21

62 Finał MŁP1/Kruczek, M./Causanu-Bielak, I. vs MŁP3/Salawa, M./Lewińska, M. 0:2 07 : 21 20 : 22
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